Brochure
VIAVI
IFR6000
Transponder/DME/TCAS Flight Line Test Set
Test modes A/C/S, 1090 MHz ADS-B and
978 MHz UAT, TCAS I and II, and DME.
Features
	y Transponder Auto Test (DO-181E)

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
72422 IFR6000 Transponder/DME Test Set
NSN: 6625-01-069-5582
NSN: 6625-01-572-1213
NSN: 6625-01-529-1369 (220V)
NSN: 6625-01-561-7078 w/ Options 2&3
NSN: 6625-01-567-5667 (220V w/ Options 2&3)
83410 6000OPT2 TCAS (TIS)
83411 6000OPT3 ADS-B 1090 MHz
NSN: 6625-01-672-1114
112795* 6000OPT5 UAT 978 MHz
113153* 6000OPT5 UAT 978 MHz (for fielded units)
140609* 6000OPT6 ADS-B Integrity Test Option
(see ADS-B INTEGRITYTM Test App data sheet for
more information)
Standard Acessories
10241 Transit case